13.02.2019
-
13:41:36h
Datasheet - UV6H 432Y-2S
Position switch / medium heavy Position switch / Universal range U - Metal enclosure / U 432 /
U 432 Leaf-spring lever 6H
(Minor differences between the printed image and the original product may
exist!)

Ordering suffix
The applicable ordering suffix is added at the end of the part number of the safety switch.
Order example: UV6H 432Y-2S- 1272
...- 1272 Version for low temperatures to -30°C
Ordering code
U(1) 432Y-(2)-(3)
(1)
S Plunger S
K Offset roller lever K
8H Roller lever 8H
H Roller lever H
3H Roller lever 3H
7H Roller lever 7H
4H Spring rod lever on shaft 4H
9H Rod lever 9H
10H Rod lever 10H
2H Leaf-spring lever 2H
6H Leaf-spring lever 6H
(2)
without 2 Opener (NC)
2S 2 Normally open contact (NO)
1S/1OE 1 Normally open contact (NO) / 1 Opener (NC)
(3)
1272 Version for low temperatures to -30°C
Documents
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (nl) 95 kB, 20.07.2018
Code: mrlk_posi-allgemein_nl
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (ru) 133 kB, 09.07.2018
Code: mrlk_posi-allgemein_ru
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (es) 88 kB, 09.07.2018
Code: mrlk_posi-allgemein_es
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (en) 86 kB, 09.07.2018
Code: mrlk_posi-allgemein_en
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (cn) 138 kB, 09.07.2018
Code: mrlk_posi-allgemein_cn
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (it) 86 kB, 09.07.2018
Code: mrlk_posi-allgemein_it
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (jp) 285 kB, 09.07.2018
Code: mrlk_posi-allgemein_jp
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pl) 118 kB, 09.07.2018
Code: mrlk_posi-allgemein_pl
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (fr) 85 kB, 09.07.2018
Code: mrlk_posi-allgemein_fr
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pt) 86 kB, 09.07.2018
Code: mrlk_posi-allgemein_pt
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (de) 88 kB, 09.07.2018
Code: mrlk_posi-allgemein_de
Operating instructions (pl) 369 kB, 30.11.2018
Code: mrlk_u431-u434_pl
Operating instructions (en) 352 kB, 06.08.2018
Code: mrlk_u431-u434_en
Operating instructions (es) 350 kB, 08.08.2018
Code: mrlk_u431-u434_es
Operating instructions (nl) 365 kB, 12.11.2018
Code: mrlk_u431-u434_nl
Mounting and wiring instructions (de, en, fr) 209 kB, 17.03.2008
Code: m_43sp01
Operating instructions (de) 348 kB, 06.08.2018
Code: mrlk_u431-u434_de
Operating instructions (pt) 350 kB, 23.08.2018
Code: mrlk_u431-u434_pt
Declaration of conformity (en) 158 kB, 07.11.2017
Code: konfi_mrl_u43_en
Declaration of conformity (de) 128 kB, 07.11.2017
Code: konfi_mrl_u43_de
EAC certification (ru) 388 kB, 20.01.2016
Code: q_1527p17_ru
Images
Dimensional drawing (basic component)
Dimensional drawing (miscellaneous)
Operating principle
Operating principle
K.A. Schmersal GmbH & Co. KG, Möddinghofe 30, D-42279 Wuppertal